
 

 

 

Tax Record Details
Location Information Assesment Information

Parcel ID 030-00752-0400
Property Address W4671 HICKORY LN
County Waushara
Tax Municipality Waushara
Owner Name LUBEJKO FAMILY TRUST
CoOwner Name
Address1 16184 ESTUARY CT
Address2  
Address3  
Address4  
City, State, Zip BOKEELIA , FL 33922

Tax Year 2014
Total Land Value 198000
Total Improvement Value 172000
Total Tax Value 370000
Fair Market Value 350800
Fair Market Ratio 1.0547

 2013
 198000
 186800
 384800
 363100
 1.0598

  

Property Information Real Estate Tax Information

Year Built  
Assesment Year  
Sale Date  
Sale Amount  
Property Size  
Building Sqft  
School District 6475
Sec/Town/Range S07 20N 12E
Acreage 1.500

 2014
Gross Tax 6541.09
State Credit  
Net Tax 5986.23
Lottery Credit 0.00
Special Assessment 0

 2013
 6997.16
  
 6422.05
 0
 0

  

Legal Description  

PT OF GOV LOT 2 EHRENBERG UNREC SUB & EASEMENT  
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