



# **Tax Record Details**

## Location Information

Parcel ID	030-00752-0400			
Property Address	W4671 HICKORY LN	Tax Year	<u>2014</u>	<u>2013</u>
County	Waushara	Total Land Value	198000	198000
Tax Municipality	Waushara	Total Improvement Value	172000	186800
Owner Name	LUBEJKO FAMILY TRUST	Total Tax Value	370000	384800
CoOwner Name		Fair Market Value	350800	363100
Address1	16184 ESTUARY CT	Fair Market Ratio	1.0547	1.0598
Address2				
Address3				

BOKEELIA, FL 33922

#### **Property Information**

Address4 City, State, Zip

Year Built Assesment Year Sale Date Sale Amount Property Size Building Sqft School District Sec/Town/Range Acreage

6475 S07 20N 12E 1.500

#### **Real Estate Tax Information**

**Assesment Information** 

	<u>2014</u>	<u>2013</u>
Gross Tax	6541.09	6997.16
State Credit		
Net Tax	5986.23	6422.05
Lottery Credit	0.00	0
Special Assessment	0	0

### Legal Description

PT OF GOV LOT 2 EHRENBERG UNREC SUB & EASEMENT

New Search

Back to Results

The data has been provided by third parties and has not been verified by the MLS. Tax data is obtained from third parties once a year. © 2015 RANW MLS 3/26/2015 4:13:32 PM Print